
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/29/25 at 9:52:03 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

05/13/2025
Accident reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision
repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Branded Title: Salvage

9  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

Last owned in Florida

68,000  Last reported odometer reading

2017 LINCOLN MKZ

HYBRID SELECT

VIN: 3LN6L5LU6HR657017
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
HYBRID
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/LINC/PfabO8oG-edP1T7YE851tC89pPMC2i9AVWMqzqFJlgI1CbGhNbRko3H_Ls0VhVy9UF7xYaeL3wyRkqSJWMszI1Lz77yoc2xC4KbTabEP_aq815z3-61jlWCo8AIxjjCMR0E6b9RshrYfZ-Q3P4KhR_mabVhq4Y0PiSKOHjtAUQXKu1rGPROijCxrqCjQb0C73s9XCcToqYnNuwsY7cmoSbedevJE3EPbDXI5mSLQlEKXuVV81Ilp3I63nn3BFlbbTo0RnXCgYork6h0P7ShKKBvaK4eD9mTRbIX6T6RCFg8iHEdydKykHiCWbtQ9rQ9tBAKLyiyi56gMAEiGfE2A5RQCxp5guy6gqcCz84FLbcCwblMCBC4j0Xhy8utTP18WbG3i8hBeOmKRpJXtziebpm5h.cfx


Accident / Damage

DMV title problems reported. Accident reported: 05/13/2025.
No Issues
Reported

Severe Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available
at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer.
Warranty Active Warranty Voided

Title History Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem

Alert!

Problem Found

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not
qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Personal Lease
Vehicle

6,138 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/13/2017 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2017 2020

Type of owner Personal lease Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 years 4 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 6,138/yr 19,493/yr

Last reported odometer reading 20,000 68,000

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/LINC/JbRkdpuWdYqUf0KW-muoYyEDsjv6IpcS9-n0FT7XIjmp9z4r3lBkPK6nyC_Pqs8m1c3mYhQKVGaumFXapBsXmNRYV1wa1jvjr5OtnnZNgVfgfHPQcRF05KziIyxfK9Kt52gKDkL7emWaGZlbqsfG355p1oGtOguPmkuBfF6aykKddKnDMllBpTwq87G-dVexIthYRtH-Ee73rUm_MAxQf_hY3u8or7Zz2cCOjBmZy9L-qGk57CMT_A42A8s_dqmkY89sSgmsM5BscffL41Crn39kt6hehjb9jWl_SvUZnzCTPnUwl5zCNB0ww6jQbZqteiAp3uy9kqdGnH-QoCq5hqmAsY6lDfjqw_16hx_4mcaf1xIGg3VD7h15EPjRAn2tfmjpo0b4zMnPKWpdVjBDeXncIHRkeS8.cfx


07/24/2017 8 Coconut Creek Lincoln
Margate, FL
954-283-1000
coconutcreeklincoln.com

4.9 / 5.0

66 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle sold

07/24/2017 10 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL
Title #0127985124

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

07/26/2017 Lincoln of Coconut Creek
Coconut Creek, FL
954-861-6100
https://lincolnofcoconutcre
ek.com/

4.5 / 5.0

246 Veri�ed Reviews

2,968 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Window tint installed
Vehicle washed/detailed

08/09/2017 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL
Title #0127985124

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

08/18/2017 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA
Title #0127985124

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

06/25/2018 6,676 Lincoln of Coconut Creek
Coconut Creek, FL
954-861-6100
https://lincolnofcoconutcre
ek.com/

4.5 / 5.0

246 Veri�ed Reviews

2,968 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

06/26/2018 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL
Title #0127985124

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

05/29/2019 12,482 Lincoln of Coconut Creek
Coconut Creek, FL
954-861-6100

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/LINC/g14xYS_0cK8D7xQYFnFSMhPs29WQD_J4-83Qauhdz9CF8Bc3rnGCcDQgTnHTxWDusnhsRD_VNvID06B3Dwwvo1UrxHRBF_O4QWKJdno5COjiBiOXt3BO-0XZrL-ZoTdF-LLN6-O1qeeD_SnWXdqbREre1SPbivzAd_GCDeJY256sG_3mzyrOAtnURJgC-OV0L4oFGridjQgRCtt3Z33NWFl04y_0AEhXt7pecNDzpY74nw9ZnbcZfl9HEnh4OYIzv-NXssssx6SWI44zm8YkcbwHA37LHLhZxkdj1x2pafEx2HX6S36-gPxoTFgOrBfVVCTnmMcvxMEebprlkrM-bAKTjnmXvBIb0Nwxj9HwGs86HVVn0ckqUCVppXln2KrQiAnqLYNF-VHO5JSGk8o4sW1zRG8cyU8.cfx


https://lincolnofcoconutcre
ek.com/

4.5 / 5.0

246 Veri�ed Reviews

2,968 Customer Favorites

Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

07/01/2019 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL
Title #0127985124

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

05/12/2020 17,848 Lincoln of Coconut Creek
Coconut Creek, FL
954-861-6100
https://lincolnofcoconutcre
ek.com/

4.5 / 5.0

246 Veri�ed Reviews

2,968 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

06/24/2020 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL
Title #0127985124

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

08/05/2020 18,635 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

08/07/2020 Coconut Creek Subaru
Coconut Creek, FL

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

08/08/2020 18,637 Lincoln of Coconut Creek
Coconut Creek, FL
954-861-6100
https://lincolnofcoconutcre
ek.com/

4.5 / 5.0

246 Veri�ed Reviews

2,968 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

08/12/2020 Lincoln Certi�ed Dealer
Pompano Beach, FL

Offered for sale as a Lincoln Certi�ed Pre-
Owned vehicle

09/14/2020 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Title #0127985124

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

09/24/2020 19,073 Lincoln of Coconut Creek
Coconut Creek, FL
954-861-6100

Vehicle serviced
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http://www.lincoln.com/certified-used/


https://lincolnofcoconutcre
ek.com/

4.5 / 5.0

246 Veri�ed Reviews

2,968 Customer Favorites

10/06/2020 20,000 Lincoln of Coconut Creek
Coconut Creek, FL
954-861-6100
https://lincolnofcoconutcre
ek.com/

4.5 / 5.0

246 Veri�ed Reviews

2,968 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/08/2020 Lincoln Certi�ed Dealer
Pompano Beach, FL

Sold as a Lincoln Certi�ed Pre-Owned
vehicle

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
19,493 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/21/2020 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Title #0127985124

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

02/20/2021 26,023 Lincoln of Coconut Creek
Coconut Creek, FL
954-861-6100
https://lincolnofcoconutcre
ek.com/

4.5 / 5.0

246 Veri�ed Reviews

2,968 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

09/14/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Title #0127985124

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

09/27/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Title #0127985124

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White
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http://www.lincoln.com/certified-used/


04/17/2023 68,000 Lincoln of Coconut Creek
Coconut Creek, FL
954-861-6100
https://lincolnofcoconutcre
ek.com/

4.5 / 5.0

246 Veri�ed Reviews

2,968 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

09/25/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Title #0127985124

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

08/26/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Title #0127985124

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan has
been paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

05/13/2025 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
Damage to front

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

07/23/2025 Damage Report SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/29/25
at 9:52:03 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, tra�c signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/29/25
at 9:52:03 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certi�ed collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of
its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the
majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven
states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/29/25 9:52:03 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 LINCOLN MKZ HYBRID vehicle
(VIN: 3LN6L5LU6HR657017), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/29/25 at 10:52 AM
(EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

